PARAPARAUMU COLLEGE

P O Box 288, Paraparaumu 5254, Kapiti Coast, Wellington, New Zealand

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES FOR 2019 - 2021

All fees in NZ Dollars and inclusive of Goods & Services Tax (gst)

INVOICED 2019 2020 2021
Tuition Fees $12,800 $13,800 $13,800
OR Tuition Fees per term $3.200 $3.500 $3,500
Administration Fee per year ($250 per term) $1,000 $1,000 $1,000
Homestay Placement and Pastoral Care fee per year ($200 $800 $800 $800

per term)

Homestay per week $275 $280 $285
General and School Expenses* eg subject workbooks, ID

cards, activities, specialist subject fees per year ($150 per $600 $600 $600
term)

Travel and Health Insurance 12 months $700 $700 $800
OTHER 2019 2020 2021
NZQA Quclifications Fees if required Years 11, 12, 13 $384 $384 Not yet set
School Uniform Years 9-12 (Year 13 do not wear uniform) $300-$350 $300-$350 $300-$350
Airport each way $70 $90 $90
Explore NZ for students staying 2 terms or more $300 $300 $300

* Many subjects attract extra fees for materials eg photography, sciences, art, field trips, workbooks.
This fee will go towards any such costs incurred. Any overpayment will be refunded and any
underpayment invoiced at a later date. There is a cost for sporting and some music activities.

Dates for 2019 Dates for 2020 Dates for 2021
Term 1 28 January — 12 April 27 January — 9 April Not yet set
Term 2 29 April - 6 July 28 April — 3 July
Term 3 22 July — 27 September 20 July — 25 September
Term 4 14 October - 6 December 12 October - 11 December

Mrs Lyn House

Director International Students
Paraparaumu College
Mazengarb Road
Paraparaumu, New Zealand

www.paraparaumucollege.school.nz
PH: +64 4 902 5170, Email: hsl@pc.school.nz



http://www.paraparaumucollege.school.nz/

